Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company.

IMake sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

CIN/BCIN [U85110A51997PLC004987 ] prefill ‘ Company/Bank Name [ASSAM HOSPITALS LIMITED ] Date of AGM [22-AUG-2021
FY-1 FY-2 FY-3 FY-4 FY-5 FY-6 FY-7
Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 89775.00] 70710.00] 107870.00] 0.00]
Number of underlying Shares 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Sum of matured deposits 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of matured debentures 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of application money due for refund 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Sum of interest on matured deposits 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00]
Redemption amount of preference shares o.uol o.uol o.uol o.uol o.uol o.uol O.DOI
sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00] 0.00]
Sum of Other Investment Types 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00]
Validate ‘ Clear ‘
Investor Middle | Investor Last Father/Husband Father/Husband Father/Husband Last DP Id-Client Id- Amount (i e R
Investor First Name " a Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number Investment Type transfer to IEPF
Name Name First Name Middle Name Name Account Number transferred
(DD-MON-YYYY)
Jabir Sazzed J Sazzed C/O PICK ME,FANCY  INDIA Assam Kamrup 781001 137 A t f Jaimed and
BAZAR KAMARPATTY mount for uncaimec an 750.00 01-OCT-2024
unpaid dividend
Nitya Nanda Das Gajendra Chandra Das L INDIA Assam Kamrup 781021 253 Amount for unclaimed and
PATH,JYOTINAGAR unmaid dividend 1875.00 01-0CT-2024
BAMUNIMAIDAM P
Mathura Majumdar M MAJUMDAR KAILASH INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 320 Amount for unclaimed and
X -0CT-2024
NAGAR,BELTOLA unpaid dividend 750.00 01-0CT-202
Nripendra Mohan Das s R DAS LAKHIMI NAGAR INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 382
PATH,BYE LANE-1, Amount for unclaimed and
NEAR LAKHI unpaid dividend 1875.00 01-0CT-2024
MANDIR,BELTOLA,
Kanak Choudhury K Choudhury RAJGARH LINK INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 395 Amount for unclaimed and
ROAD,ANIL NAGAR, unmaid dividend 1875.00 01-0CT-2024
BYE LANE-3 P
Radha Bora R BORA C/O ICON INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 180 A th aimed and
ACADEMY,RAJGARH nmmf;dl’_’d””; aimed an 750.00 01-OCT-2024
ROAD unpais viden
Sitesh Ranjan Das Sachindra Kumar Das HIMATSINGKA AUTO  INDIA Assam Kamrup 781001 425
ENTERPRISES, Amount for unclaimed and
X -0CT-2024
PARAMESWARI BLDG. unpaid dividend 750.00 02-0CT-202
CHATRIBARI
Subhadra Medhi Kaliram Medhi DR.J.C. DAS INDIA Assam Kamrup 781001 163 Amount for unclaimed and
1500.00 01-OCT-2024
ROAD,PAN BAZAR unpaid dividend
B D Borgohain B Borgohain AJANTA PATH,SURVEY INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 17 A t f Jaimed and
BELTOLA mount for uncaimec an 75.00 01-OCT-2024
unpaid dividend
Prabin Chandra Baruah Jadav Chandra Barua H.NO.46,DURGA INDIA Assam Kamrup 781009 49 Amount for unclaimed and
SAROVAR, unmaid dividend 750.00 01-OCT-2024
BHARALUMUKH P
Manju Choudhury Bijayananda Choudhury C/O CHOUDHURY INDIA Assam Kamrup 781016 271
MEDICAL HALL,
A. K. AZAD Amount for unclaimed and
ROAD,GOPINATH unpaid dividend 750.00 01-0CT-2024
NAGAR,

GUWAHATI




Sita

Dhiren

Moitreyee

Bhanumati

Ratna

Sankha

Prabhu

Madhuryya
Ganesh

Rekha

Jyoti

Bijoy

Neelakshi

Khargeswar

Dilip

Nripen

Swarna

Bandana

Gopal

Jatindra

Bhaskar

Leena

Kumar

Dhar

Dayal

Chandra

Prasad

Kumar

Chandra

Chandra

Mohan

Sharma

Bora

Medhi

Bora

Ojha

Barua

Barthakur

Maheswari

Goswami

Das

Bora

Medhi

Jain

Deka

Baishya

Goswami

Hazarika

Ojah

Medhi

Das

Choudhury

Mahanta

Mahanta

Kanhiya Lal

Bongshi Dhar

Ksitish Chandra

Keshab Ram

Padma Ram

Nanda Ram

Surendra N

Sharma

Bora

Medhi

Bora

Ojha

Barua

Barthakur

Maheswari

Goswami

Das

Bora

Medhi

Jain

Deka

Baishya

Goswami

Hazarika

Ojah

Medhi

Choudhury

Mahanta

Mahanta

HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
KUMARPARA,BELTOLA

BASISTHA ROAD
BASISTHA ROAD,NEAR
S.B.0.ASCHOOL,
BELTOLA,GUWAHATI

Bora
Service,Ulubari,G. S.
Road,Guwahati
Sundarpur,R.G.B.
ROAD,Guwahati-
781005

Manik
Nagar,Guwahati-
781005

S5A,Bishnu
Path,Rukminigaon,Gu
wahati-781022

C/o Pemier Sales
Agency,Lakhtokia
Road,Guwahati-
781001
Kumargaon,Tezpur

Basisthapur,Wireless,
Ghy-781006

Biju Service Station,Six
Mile,Ghy-22

U. N. Bezbarua
Road,Silpukhuri
West,Guwahati-
781003

H. No. 14,Bye lane-
4,Tarun Nagar.Ghy-5

Nr.S. B. Deorah
College,Green
Path,Ulubari,Ghy-7
Residential
Colony,PWD,0Opp.Assa
m Tribune

S.C. Goswami
Road,Panbazar(near
Hari Sabha),Ghy-1
Majgaon,Gahan
Nagar,Tezpur(Nikamul
)

Silver Oak
Apartment,Flat-
704,Manik Nagar,RGB
Road,Ghy-781005

13,Jatiya Swahid
Path,Beltola,Ghy-28

Ashiana Encl,Flat-
503,VIP Road, Six
Mile,Ghy-22
Lamb Road,Ghy-1

Bhaskar Gas
Agency,Rehabari,Guw
ahati-781008
Bhaskar Gas
Agency,Rehabari,Guw
ahati-781008

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Sonitpur

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Sonitpur

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

781001

781028

781028

781007

781005

781005

781022

781001

784150

781006

781022

781003

781005

781007

781003

781001

784501

781005

781028

781022

781001

781008

781008

444

123

183

122

154

30

37

47

111

114

115

126

134

186

141

148

155

159

208

220

221

222

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

3750.00

1875.00

750.00

1875.00

750.00

3750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1875.00

1875.00

1875.00

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024



Luthfur
Azizur

Bhavna

Kaumudi

Monoroma

Binita

Jitendra

Karuna

Rupak

Girindra

Partha

Prakash

Apurba

Gitanjali

Ganesh

Gitartha

Niranjan

Ratna

Dipak

Prishnee

Chandra

Nath

Pratim

Patap

Chandra

Rahaman
Rahaman

Baroowa

Baishya

Bora

Talukdar

Talukdar

Adhikari

Mahanta

Sarma

Changkakoti

Mall

Goswami

Goswami

Pathak

Ghosh

Ghosh

Goyal

Hazi
Hazi

Bijoy

Bijoy

Umesh

Ghanashyam

Chakraswar

Rabin

Apurba

Niranjan

Elias

Elias

Kumar

Kumar

Chandra

Pran

Pratap

Baishya

Baishya

Debnath

Talukdar

Talukdar

Adhikari

Mahanta

Sarma

Changkakoti

Mall

Goswami

Goswami

Pathak

Ghosh

Ghosh

Goyal

Deorail,Badarpur,- INDIA
788806
Deorail,Badarpur,Kari INDIA
mganj-788806

Bijoy Bhawan,Soniram INDIA
Bora Road,Ghy-7

Bijoy Bhawan,Soniram INDIA
Bora Road,Ghy-7

H. No.35,Chenikuthi  INDIA
Hill Side,Nr. Udaygiri
English School,Ghy-3

Hastinapur,Nayanpur, INDIA
Ganeshguri,Ghy-6

LT INDIA
PATH,JYOTINAGAR
BAMUNIMAIDAM

H. No.89,Main INDIA
Lane,Tarun Nagar,Nr.
Chandra Kanta
Press,Dispur,Ghy-5

MM Printers,Piyali INDIA
Phukan

Road,Rehabari,Ghy-

781008

Pachim INDIA
Durgasarobar,Ghy-

781009

H. No.17,Bye Lane- INDIA
5,Sakuntala

Path,Mathura
Nagar,Dispur,Ghy-6
Radhakunj INDIA
Aprtmt,Laxmi
Nagar,Ganeshguri,Ghy-

5

Ambari,GNB INDIA
Road,Behind AGP
Cmplx,Ghy-01

Ambari,GNB INDIA
Road,Behind AGP
Cmplx,Ghy-01

H. No. INDIA
2,Rukminigaon,Bye
Lane-6,Ghy-22

H. No. 3,PWD INDIA
Compound,Nr. Ganga
Laboratory,Lachit

Nagar,G. S. Road,Ghy-

7

C/o K. L. Agarwal,Neha INDIA
Aprtmt,Block-7A,1st
floor,Sati Joymati
Road,Athgaon,Ghy-01

C/o K. L. Agarwal,Neha INDIA
Aprtmt,Block-7A,1st
floor,Sati Joymati
Road,Athgaon,Ghy-01

BS INDIA
Automobiles,Mawlon
ghat,Shillong-793002

Assam
Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Meghalaya

Karimganj

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

East Khasi Hills

788806

788806

781007

781007

781003

781006

781021

781005

781008

781009

781006

781005

781001

781001

781022

781007

781001

781001

793002

230

242

243

288

298

324

326

336

337

339

571

375

376

359

570

399

400

56

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and

unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and

unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1875.00

750.00

750.00

1875.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

3750.00

1875.00

1875.00

750.00

375.00

1875.00

1875.00

750.00

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024



Amrit

Mosphea

Zabeen

Sudip

Debashish

Gita

Arupa

Krishan

Bijay

Jugal

Priti

Farhana

Jabir

Nitya

Mathura

Nripendra

Kanak

Radha

Sitesh

Subhadra

Kanta

Kumar

Nanda

Kumar

Kumar

Kishar

Nanda

Mohan

Ranjan

Barua

Phookan

Khanam

Ahmed

Dutta

Goswami

Chowdhury

Chowdhury

Patodia

Sharma

Jaldhari

Himatsingka

Zaman

Sazzed

Das

Majumdar

Das

Choudhury

Bora

Medhi

G

A

R

Gajendra Chandra

Sachindra Kumar

Kaliram

Barua

Phookan

Zaheer

Ahmed

Dutta

Goswami

Chowdhury

Chowdhury

Patodia

Sharma

Jaldhari

Himatsingka

Rahman

Sazzed

MAJUMDAR

DAS

Choudhury

BORA

Medhi

3C,Lotus
Aprtmt,Himadri
Path,Bora Service
Station,Ghy-7

Geeta Nagar,Zoo
Narengi Road,Ghy-21

FATICK CHAND
ROAD,LATASIL

2 Udayachal
Road,Christian
Basti,Ghy-5

Flat-A-
203,Radiant,Raheja
Vihar,Opp. Chandivali
Studio,Mumbai-
400072

Green
Path,Ulubari,Ghy-7

G N Chowdhury
Bldg,Dr.J C Das
Road,Pan Bazar,Ghy-1

G N Chowdhury
Bldg,Dr.J C Das
Road,Pan Bazar,Ghy-1

HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI

Real Appreciation
Finance Pvt. Ltd.,Raj
Kumar Arcade,Grnd
FIr,Chatribari
Road,Ghy-1

HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI

Ruby Cottage, F A
Road,Machkhowa,Gh
y-9

C/0 PICK ME,FANCY
BAZAR,KAMARPATTY

L
PATH,JYOTINAGAR
BAMUNIMAIDAM
KAILASH
NAGAR,BELTOLA
LAKHIMI NAGAR
PATH,BYE LANE-1,
NEAR LAKHI
MANDIR,BELTOLA,
RAJGARH LINK
ROAD,ANIL NAGAR,
BYE LANE-3

/0 ICON
ACADEMY,RAJGARH
ROAD
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
DR.J.C. DAS
ROAD,PAN BAZAR

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Maharashtra

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Mumbai City

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

781007

781021

781001

781005

400072

781007

781001

781001

781001

781001

781001

781001

781009

781001

781021

781028

781028

781007

781003

781001

781001

87

98

172

174

185

14

484

485

436

422

430

193

516

137

253

320

382

395

180

425

163

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and

unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1950.00

3750.00

4500.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

1875.00

7500.00

600.00

1500.00

600.00

1500.00

1500.00

600.00

600.00

1200.00

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

01-0CT-2024

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025



Gautam Barua Bijoy Prasad Barua UDAYAN",253,R.G.B. INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 511 Amount for unclaimed and 60.00 09-SEP-2025

ROAD unpaid dividend
Prabin Chandra Baruah Jadav Chandra Barua H.NO.46,DURGA INDIA Assam Kamrup 781009 49 Amount for unclaimed and
SAROVAR, . 600.00 09-SEP-2025
BHARALUMUKH unpaid dividend
Manju Choudhury Bijayananda Choudhury C/O CHOUDHURY INDIA Assam Kamrup 781016 271
MEDICAL HALL,
A.K.AZAD Amount for unclaimed and
ROAD,GOPINATH unpaid dividend 600.00 09-SEP-2025
NAGAR,
GUWAHATI
Subal Bhuyan Kanak Bhuyan C/O SHIVAM INDIA Assam Kamrup 781029 358
TRADERS,NUTAN Amount for unclaimed and
BAZAR unpaid dividend 60000 09-5€P-2025
BASISTHA CHARIALI
Dhiren Kumar Bora Bongshi Dhar Bora KUMARPARA,BELTOLA INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 123

Amount for unclaimed and

600.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend

BASISTHA ROAD

Moitreyee Medhi Ksitish Chandra Medhi BASISTHA ROAD,NEAR INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 183
S.B.0.ASCHOOL,
BELTOLA,GUWAHATI Amol.mt fo.r unclaimed and 600.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend
Putul Gogoi Joynath Gogoi AMGURI TOWN,WARD INDIA Assam Sibsagar 785680 228 A t f Jaimed and
NO.1, mmf:d,"_’d””;a'me an 600.00 09-SEP-2025
SIBASAGAR unpaid dividen
Bhanumati Bora Keshab Ram Bora Bora INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 122 Amount for unclaimed and
Service,Ulubari,G. S. 600.00 09-SEP-2025

Road,Guwahati unpaid dividend

Ratna Ojha Padma Ram Ojha Sundarpur,R.G.B. INDIA Assam Kamrup 781005 154 A t f Jaimed and
ROAD,Guwahati- u?z‘:;disi;';:;a'me an 600.00 09-SEP-2025
781005 P
Sankha Dhar Barua S Barua Manik INDIA Assam Kamrup 781005 30 Amount for unclaimed and
Nagar,Guwahati- unpaid dividend 600.00 09-SEP-2025
781005 P
D N Barthakur D Barthakur S5A,Bishnu INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 37 A i Jaimed and
Path,Rukminigaon,Gu u?z‘:;disi;';:;a'me an 600.00 09-SEP-2025
wahati-781022 P
Madhuryya Goswami M Goswami Kumargaon,Tezpur INDIA Assam Sonitpur 784150 111 AmOl.J nt fo.r unclaimed and 600.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend
Ganesh Chandra Das G Das Basisthapur,Wireless, INDIA Assam Kamrup 781006 114 Amount for unclaimed and
Ghy-781006 unpaid dividend 3000.00 09-SEP-2025
Jyoti Prasad Medhi J Medhi U. N. Bezbarua INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 126
Road,Silpukhuri Amount for unclaimed and
West,Guwahati- unpaid dividend 600.00 09-SEP-2025
781003
Dilip Chandra Goswami D Goswami S. C. Goswami INDIA Assam Kamrup 781001 141 Amount for unclaimed and
Road,Panbazar(near unpaid dividend 600.00 09-SEP-2025
Hari Sabha) Ghy-1 P
Nripen Hazarika N Hazarika Majgaon,Gahan INDIA Assam Sonitpur 784501 148 Amount for unclaimed and
Nagar,Tezpur(Nikamul A 600.00 09-SEP-2025
) unpaid dividend
Bandana Medhi Surendra N Medhi 13,Jatiya Swahid INDIA Assam Kamrup 781028 159 Amount for unclaimed and
Path,Beltola,Ghy-28 A 600.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend
Gopal Chandra Das G Das Ashiana Encl,Flat- INDIA Assam Kamrup 781022 208 A t f Jaimed and
503,VIP Road,Six mo‘f:d.o.rdun;alme an 600.00 09-SEP-2025
Mile,Ghy-22 unpaid dividen
Jatindra Mohan Choudhury J Choudhury Lamb Road,Ghy-1 INDIA Assam Kamrup 781001 220 Amm‘mt fo.r unclaimed and 1500.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend
Azizur Rahaman Hazi Elias Ali Deora.ll,Badarpur,Kan INDIA Assam Kamrup 788806 231 Amot.A nt fo.r unclaimed and 600.00 09-SEP-2025
mganj-788806 unpaid dividend
Bhavna Prishnee Baroowa Bijoy Kumar Baishya Bijoy Bhawan,Soniram INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 242 Amount for unclaimed and
Bora Road,Ghy-7 A 600.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend
Kaumudi Baishya Bijoy Kumar Baishya Bijoy Bhawan,Soniram INDIA Assam Kamrup 781007 243 .
Bora Road,Ghy-7 Amount for unclaimed and 600.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend
Monoroma Bora Umesh Chandra Debnath H. No.35,Chenikuthi  INDIA Assam Kamrup 781003 288

Hill side,Nr. Udaygiri Amount for unclaimed and
English School,Ghy-3 . 1500.00 09-SEP-2025
unpaid dividend



Girindra

Ganesh

Gitartha

Niranjan

Ratna

Amrit

Sudip

Krishan

Jugal

Priti

Farhana

Sutapa
Shanti
Parag
Harak
Pramod
Debendra
Pabindra
Jina
Sangita
Muzibuddin
Aimoni

Hiteswar

Nath

Chandra

Kumar

Kumar

Kishar

Kumar

Kumar

Chand

Chandra

Nath

Dutta

Sarma

Pathak

Ghosh

Ghosh

Phookan

Dutta

Patodia

Jaldhari

Himatsingka

Zaman

RoyChoudhury

Jain

Barman

Baid

Sharma

Bora

Choudhury

Changkakoti

Chakraborty

Ahmed

Bhattacharyya

Das

Chakraswar

Niranjan

R

S

Sarma

Pathak

Ghosh

Ghosh

Phookan

Dutta

Patodia

Jaldhari

Himatsingka

Rahman

Choudhury

Jain

Barman

Baid

Sharma

Bora

Choudhury

Changkakoti

Chakraborty

Ahmed

Bhattacharyya

Das

Pachim
Durgasarobar,Ghy-
781009

H. No.
2,Rukminigaon,Bye
Lane-6,Ghy-22

H. No. 3,PWD
Compound,Nr. Ganga
Laboratory,Lachit
Nagar,G. S. Road,Ghy-
7

C/o K. L. Agarwal,Neha
Aprtmt,Block-7A,1st
floor,Sati Joymati
Road,Athgaon,Ghy-01

C/o K. L. Agarwal,Neha
Aprtmt,Block-7A,1st
floor,Sati Joymati
Road,Athgaon,Ghy-01

Geeta Nagar,Zoo
Narengi Road,Ghy-21

Flat-A-
203,Radiant,Raheja
Vihar,Opp. Chandivali
Studio,Mumbai-
400072

HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI

Ruby Cottage, F A
Road,Machkhowa,Gh
y-9

GUWAHATI , ASSAM

GUWAHATI , ASSAM
GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM
GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM
GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM
GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM
GUWAHATI, ASSAM

GUWAHATI, ASSAM

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Maharashtra

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Mumbai City

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

781009

781022

781007

781001

781001

781021

400072

781001

781001

781001

781009

781001

781007

781028

780124

781005

781001

781007

781028

780124

781005

781001

781028

337

359

570

399

400

98

185

436

430

193

516

393

549

61

237

462

255

264

294

103

334

561

383

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

600.00

600.00

300.00

1500.00

1500.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

600.00

1500.00

6000.00

1500.00

6000.00

1500.00

600.00

1500.00

1500.00

600.00

6000.00

1650.00

1500.00

6000.00

300.00

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025



Rose

Tanuja

Jabir

Nitya

Mathura

Kanak

Sitesh

Subhadra
Gautam

Prabin

Sumit

Subal

Sita

Dhiren

Moitreyee

Bhanumati

Sankha

Prabhu

Madhuryya
Ganesh

Rekha

Jyoti

Bijoy

MillianBathew

Deka

Nanda

Ranjan

Chandra

Kumar

Dhar

Dayal

Chandra

Prasad

Kumar

Kharbuli

Basumatary

Sazzed

Das

Majumdar

Choudhury

Medhi
Barua

Baruah

Bhuyan

Sharma

Bora

Medhi

Bora

Barua

Barthakur

Maheswari

Goswami

Das

Bora

Medhi

Jain

R

T

J

Gajendra Chandra
M

K

Sachindra Kumar
Kaliram

Bijoy Prasad
Jadav Chandra
A K

Kanak

Kanhiya Lal
Bongshi Dhar
Ksitish Chandra
Keshab Ram

S

D

P

M

G

Nanda Ram

J

B

Kharbuli

Basumatary

Sazzed

MAJUMDAR

Choudhury

Medhi
Barua

Barua

Bhuyan

Sharma

Bora

Medhi

Bora

Barua

Barthakur

Maheswarl

Goswami

Das

Bora

Medhi

Jain

GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM

C/0 PICK ME,FANCY
BAZAR,KAMARPATTY

[
PATH,JYOTINAGAR
BAMUNIMAIDAM
KAILASH
NAGAR,BELTOLA
RAJGARH LINK
ROAD,ANIL NAGAR,
BYE LANE-3
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI

DR.J.C. DAS
ROAD,PAN BAZAR
"UDAYAN",253,R.G.B.
ROAD
H.NO.46,DURGA
SAROVAR,
BHARALUMUKH
SATSANG ASHRAM
ROAD,

SUKANTA LANE

C/0 SHIVAM
TRADERS,NUTAN
BAZAR

BASISTHA CHARIALI
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
KUMARPARA,BELTOLA

BASISTHA ROAD
BASISTHA ROAD,NEAR
S.B.0.ASCHOOL,
BELTOLA,GUWAHATI

Bora
Service,Ulubari,G. S.
Road,Guwahati
Manik
Nagar,Guwahati-
781005

5A,Bishnu
Path,Rukminigaon,Gu
wahati-781022

C/o Pemier Sales
Agency,Lakhtokia
Road,Guwahati-
781001
Kumargaon,Tezpur

Basisthapur,Wireless,
Ghy-781006

Biju Service Station,Six
Mile,Ghy-22

U. N. Bezbarua
Road,Silpukhuri
West,Guwahati-
781003

H. No. 14,Bye lane-
4,Tarun Nagar.Ghy-5

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

North Cachar Hills

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Sonitpur

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

780124

781005

781001

781021

781028

781007

781001

781001

781003

781009

781029

781001

781028

781028

781007

781005

781022

781001

784150

781006

781022

781003

781005

384

157

137

253

320

395

425

163

511

49

62

358

444

123

183

122

30

37

47

114

115

126

131

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

1500.00

600.00

700.00

1750.00

700.00

1750.00

700.00

1400.00

70.00

700.00

1750.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

3500.00

1750.00

700.00

1750.00

09-SEP-2025

09-SEP-2025

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026



Bandana

Gopal Chandra
Jatindra Mohan
Bhavna Prishnee
Kaumudi

Monoroma

Jitendra Chandra
Karuna

Girindra Nath
Ganesh Chandra
Gitartha

Niranjan

Ratna

Amrit Kumar
Sudip

Krishan Kumar
Jugal Kishar
Priti

Medhi

Choudhury

Baroowa

Baishya

Bora

Talukdar

Adhikari

Sarma

Pathak

Ghosh

Ghosh

Phookan

Dutta

Patodia

Jaldhari

Himatsingka

Surendra

J

Bijoy

Bijoy

Umesh

Chakraswar

Niranjan

R

Kumar

Kumar

Chandra

Medhi

Choudhury

Baishya

Baishya

Debnath

Talukdar

Adhikari

Sarma

Pathak

Ghosh

Ghosh

Phookan

Dutta

Patodia

Jaldhari

Himatsingka

13,Jatiya Swahid
Path,Beltola,Ghy-28

Ashiana Encl,Flat-
503,VIP Road, Six
Mile,Ghy-22
Lamb Road,Ghy-1

Bijoy Bhawan,Soniram
Bora Road,Ghy-7

Bijoy Bhawan,Soniram
Bora Road,Ghy-7

H. No.35,Chenikuthi
Hill Side,Nr. Udaygiri
English School,Ghy-3

LT
PATH,JYOTINAGAR
BAMUNIMAIDAM

H. No.89,Main
Lane,Tarun Nagar,Nr.
Chandra Kanta
Press,Dispur,Ghy-5

Pachim
Durgasarobar,Ghy-
781009

H. No.
2,Rukminigaon,Bye
Lane-6,Ghy-22

H. No. 3,PWD
Compound,Nr. Ganga
Laboratory,Lachit
Nagar,G. S. Road,Ghy-
7

C/o K. L. Agarwal,Neha
Aprtmt,Block-7A,1st
floor,Sati Joymati
Road,Athgaon,Ghy-01

C/o K. L. Agarwal,Neha
Aprtmt,Block-7A,1st
floor,Sati Joymati
Road,Athgaon,Ghy-01

Geeta Nagar,Zoo
Narengi Road,Ghy-21

Flat-A-
203,Radiant,Raheja
Vihar,Opp. Chandivali
Studio,Mumbai-
400072

HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI
HIMATSINGKA AUTO
ENTERPRISES,
PARAMESWARI BLDG.
CHATRIBARI

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Maharashtra

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Mumbai City

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

781028

781022

781001

781007

781007

781003

781021

781005

781009

781022

781007

781001

781001

781021

400072

781001

781001

781001

159

208

220

242

243

288

324

326

337

359

570

399

400

98

185

436

430

193

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

700.00

1750.00

700.00

700.00

1750.00

700.00

1750.00

700.00

700.00

350.00

1750.00

1750.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

1750.00

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026



Farhana

Ningthoujam

Harak

Muzibuddin

Rose

Tanuja

Pankaj

Shree

Karishma

Lexicon

Maitrayee

Pawan

Bimla

Seema

Pushpa

Shyamlal

Umesh

Debajyoti

Dwipali

Dhruvajyoti

Sitesh

Manimala

Sarat

Nabachandra

Chand

MillianBathew

Deka

Kumar

krishna

Commercial

Kumar

Chandra

Chandra

Zaman

Singh

Baid

Ahmed

Kharbuli

Basumatary

Agarwala

TeaCoPvtLtd

Himatsingka

EnterprisesLtd

Agarwalla

Killa

Agarwalla

Agarwalla

Agarwalla

Phukan

Bordoloi

Choudhury

Choudhury

Deb

Deb

Deka

Pankaj Kumar

Not

Shyamlal

Lal Chanda

Shyamlal

Chunilal

Khireshwar

Harendra Nath

Hrishikesh

Hrishikesh

Girish Chandra

Ashok Kumar

Ghana Kanta

Rahman

Singh

Baid
Ahmed
Kharbuli
Basumatary

Agarwala

Applicable

Himatsingka

Applicable

Agarwalla

Available

Agarwalla

Agarwalla

Agarwalla

Phukan

Bordoloi

Choudhury

Choudhury

Ruby Cottage, FA
Road,Machkhowa,Gh
y-9

REGIONAL DIRECTOR
(N.E.),SONGS &
DRAMA
DIVISION,CHANDMARI

GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM
GUWAHATI, ASSAM
GUWAHATI , ASSAM

Neha Apartment, Sati
Joymati Road,
Athgaon, Guwahati
C/o Himatsingka Auto
Enterprises Ltd.,
Parameswari Building,
Chatribari Road,
Guwahati
Himatsingka Auto
Enterprises Ltd.,
Parameswari Building,
Chatribari Road,
Guwahati
Himatsingka Auto
Enterprises Ltd.,
Parameswari Building,
Chatribari Road,
Guwahati

Guwahati Medical
College Hospital,
Rehabari< Guwahati

C/o Mahadeohal
Hariram, Fancy Bazar,
Guwahati

C/o Mahadeohal
Hariram, Fancy Bazar,
Guwahati

C/o Mahadeohal
Hariram, Fancy Bazar,
Guwahati

C/o Mahadeohal
Hariram, Fancy Bazar,
Guwahati

C/o Mahadeohal
Hariram, Fancy Bazar,
Guwahati

C/0.United King Press,
Upper Hengrabari,
Express VIP Road

Piyoli Phukan Road,
P.O. Rehabari
Swahid Dilip
Chakravorty
Path,Tarun Nagar
Swahid Dilip
Chakravorty
Path,Tarun Nagar
Srikanta Dutta Path,
Odalbakra

Srikanta Dutta Path,
Odalbakra

Bishnu Rava Nagar

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

781009

781003

780124

781005

780124

781005

781001

781001

781001

781001

781007

781001

781001

781001

781001

781001

781036

781006

781005

781005

781034

781034

781020

516

85

237

334

384

157

464

196

526

188

25

68

69

67

70

71

341

354

450

451

403

404

446

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

7000.00

3500.00

700.00

1750.00

1750.00

700.00

1750.00

1750.00

3500.00

1750.00

1750.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

7000.00

1400.00

1400.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026



Hrishikesh

Ripendra
Ashok

Ranapratap

Minati

Kalyani

Rabindra

Papori

Anima

Trailakhya

Sanjay

Tarun

Chandra

Bhabani

Prasad

Kumar

Kumar

Chandra

Sekhar

Choudhury

Kakoti
Deb

Bezbaruah

Bora

Choudhuri

Sarma

Sarma

Hazarika

Ojha

Medhi

Chutia

Sharma

Phukan

Ram

Sitesh

Joycharan

Lilaram

Jatindra

Dabendra

Not

Devendra

Brajen

Amit

Prasad

Chandra

Mohan

Nath

N

Chandra

Choudhury

Kakoti

Deb

Bezbaruah

Bora

Chaudhuri

Sarma

Available

Hazarika

Ojha
Medhi

Chutia

Sharma

Phukan

Swahid Dilip
Chakravorty Path,
Tarun Nagar
Phukan Nagar

Srikanta Dutta Path,
Odalbakra

House No.57, Birubari
Road, Rupnagar

Bora Bhawan, 3rd
Floor, T.R. Phukan
Road, Bharalumukh
Lamb Road, Ambari

Santipur, P.N.G.B.
Road

Santipur, P.N.G.B.
Road

Harabala Path, House
No.19, Ulubari

No.1, Goliahati,
Barpeta
Green Path,Ulubari

Last Gate, Hatigaon,
Nahorani Road, Dispur

House No. 46, Naba
Kiron Apartments,Flat
No 1B, Mother Teresa
Road

Guwahati, Assam

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Kamrup

Sibsagar

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Barpeta

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

Kamrup

781005

785640

781034

781032

781009

781001

781009

781009

781007

781301

781007

781006

781021

781024

452

282

275

225

319

219

217

218

153

50

108

129

139

364

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

700.00

700.00

3500.00

1400.00

700.00

1750.00

1750.00

1750.00

4200.00

700.00

1400.00

700.00

700.00

700.00

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026

22-SEP-2026



